Name of controlled

Year Date drug

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

19/02/2014 temazepam
21/04/2014 morphine pca
27/04/2014 phenobarbital
22/05/2014 buprenorphine
22/05/2014 temazepam
03/06/2014 morphine
05/07/2014 tramadol
16/07/2014 morphine
18/07/2014 morphine
22/07/2014 tramadol
10/08/2014 tramadol
17/08/2014 diamorphine
07/10/2014 tramadol
09/10/2014 phenobarbital
12/12/2014 phenobarbital
14/12/2014 pethidine
18/12/2014 midazolam

21/01/2015 buprenorphine
30/01/2015 morphine
21/02/2015 tramadol
02/03/2015 tramadol
18/03/2015 Not specified
11/05/2015 fentanyl
14/05/2015 morphine
17/05/2015 Not specified
22/06/2015 fentanyl
10/07/2015 oxycodone
27/07/2015 Not specified
15/08/2015 midazolam
26/08/2015 methadone
05/09/2015 midazolam
01/11/2015 tramadol
28/11/2015 Not specified
30/11/2015 tramadol
10/12/2015 midazolam

10/01/2016 fentanyl
11/01/2016 morphine/fentanyl
14/01/2016 methadone
15/01/2016 Not specified
18/01/2016 morphine
16/02/2016 tramadol
19/03/2016 tramadol
25/03/2016 morphine
08/04/2016 Not specified
28/04/2016 tramadol

Stolen/Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost

Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost

Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost

Drug

recovered?

Unknown
Yes

Unknown
Yes

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Yes

Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Yes

Yes

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Approximate

Value
£0.15
£16.00
£10.52
£2.37
N/A
£0.07
N/A
£0.07
£0.04
N/A
N/A
N/A
£0.30
£21.04
£31.80
£7.77
£20.00

£4.76
£8.00
£0.90
£0.03
N/A
£12.56
£8.00
N/A
£12.56
£0.03
N/A
£22.00
£0.80
£1.79
£0.03
N/A
£0.06
N/A

£2.28

N/A
£1.14

N/A
£0.10
£0.06
£0.78
£0.04

N/A
£0.60



2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

10/05/2016 fentanyl
21/07/2016 midazolam
28/07/2016 midazolam
03/08/2016 tramadol
29/08/2016 morphine
31/08/2016 Not specified
08/11/2016 morphine
10/12/2016 tramadol
18/12/2016 morphine
21/12/2016 tramadol

19/02/2017 oxycodone
19/02/2017 buprenorphine
21/02/2017 tramadol
23/02/2017 ketamine
27/04/2017 oxycodone
28/04/2017 pethidine
04/05/2017 oxycodone
15/05/2017 Not specified
05/06/2017 morphine
13/08/2017 fentanyl
19/09/2017 oxycodone
04/12/2017 tramadol
18/12/2017 fentanyl

25/01/2018 tramadol
11/02/2018 oxycodone
15/02/2018 buprenorphine
13/03/2018 phenobarbital
06/04/2018 oxycodone
21/06/2018 morphine
14/09/2018 morphine
21/09/2018 fentanyl
05/10/2018 oxycodone
15/10/2018 oxycodone

Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost

Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost

Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost

Unknown
Unknown
Yes

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Yes

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

£1.50
£1.79

N/A
£0.03
£0.04

N/A
£0.04
£0.03
£8.00

N/A

N/A
£2.18
£0.03
£3.36
£0.24
£0.42
£1.00

N/A
£1.00
£1.37
£0.05
£1.00

£15.00

N/A
£0.05
£7.62

N/A
£1.15
£0.20
£0.04
£0.32

N/A
£0.76



